First Last

NOVICE

David Cunningham
Ivan Misek
Cooper Johnson
Olivia Cunningham
Veronica Misek
Miryam Walker

Will Loer

David Ast

Shane Quirk
Kaspar Tibar

Kimi Gardner
Jason Bennett
Kevi Peters
Debbie Walker
INTERMEDIATE

Shawn Wellenstein
Fred Sassi
Justin Johnson
Roland Gorecki
Shane Quirk

Kris Tibar

Mark Misek

Rob Mense

Joe Hardman
Mariej Rzonga
Nathan Maass
Travis Lange
Adam Hritz

Kevin Huber

Tim Freed
Waylon Meurs
John Kulton

Max Rechkemmer
ADVANCED

Mark Misek

Eric Miller
EXPERT

Greg Sassi

Eric Cunningham
Jake Walker
CHAMP

Jesse Wellenstein
Mitch Littlefield
Luke Littlefield
YOUTH

Brandon Shanks
Kaspar Tibar
Joshua Rzonga
SENIOR

Andy Palframan

Oregon 5/15

21
25
10

18
25

30

30

25

Oregon 5/15

15
18
10
21
25
30
1
16
12

30
25

21

15
18

21
15
16

25

25

Pearl City 6/13  Peoria 7/11

30
25
21

15

13

25
21

30
15

30

30
21

30

30

25

30

18
15
16
25

21

30

30

25

21

30

30
25

30

Manchester 8/7 Ottawa 8/29

21
18

30
25

18
13

30

30
21

21

30

30
18
25

21

21
18
30
15
10

25

30
25

30
25
21

30

25

25

White City 9/25 White City 9/26 Peoria 10/2

25
21

25

25

30

30

30

25
30
18
15
13

30
25
16
21
11
12

25

25
15
18

30

30

21
18
30
16
25

30
21
25

25
30

30
21
25

25
30

30

Peoria 10/3

30
25
16
21

30
25

25
30

30
21
25

30

30

Lena 10/23

25
21
30
16
18

25
30
21
18
10
13

25

30
18

30

25

30
25

30

Lena 10/24

30
21
18
25
16

30
25
21
18

15

25

30
21

30

30
25

30

TOTAL

Award Winner

238 x
247 x
231 x
195

114
53
48
41
38
30
21
18
16

258 x
230 x
86
78
75
69
31
30
29
29
28
22
18
16

1
11

235 x
60

260 x
242 x
136

222 x
70
37

230 x
170 x
50

285 x

TOTAL (Best 10)

219
201
195

114
53
48
41
38
30
21
18
16

272
245
207
86
78
75
69
31
30
29
29
28
22
18
16
12
1
11

235
60

260
212
136

222
70
37

230
170
50

285



Hugh
Ralph
Warren
Charlie
Camilo
Mike
Joe
Tom

VINTAGE

WOMEN
Abby

Hadfield
Littlefield
Lange
Shanks
Rivera
McConaughy
Hardman
Littlefield

Littlefield
Hudson
Fuegen

Fuegen

25

30
16
18

15

25
21

25
21
18

15

30
25

30
21
18

25

30

30

30
18
16
21

25
21

25
21

25

17
17
21

21
15
18
16

25

30

25

16

18
21

30

271 x
168
137
120
107
40
25
15

85
46
30

30

271
168
137
120
107
40
25
15

85
46
30

30



